MPD 500
Partial Discharge Measuring System for Routine Test Applications
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®
Established 1981
2
The MPD 500 partial discharge measuring system has been specially designed for providing fast and reliable results in a high-

MPP 600 Li-Poly battery
7
Technical Data and Order Information
Packages
VE004500 MPD 500 PD package:
 - MPD 500 measuring system hardware
(consisting of MPD 500, MCU 502,
CPL 542 or 543, MPP 600 Power Pack Set,
BNC measurement cables, and fiber optical
communication cables)
 - Transport case VEHP0044
 - Software for PD measurements, plus manual
VE004501 MPD 500 RIV package3:
 - MPD 500 measuring system hardware
(same hardware as in PD package incl.
transport case)
 - Software support for RIV measurements,
plus manual
VE004502 Additional MPD 500 measuring channel
(consisting of MPD 500,
MPP 600 Power Pack Set, fiber optical
communication cables)
Software upgrades
VESM4500 MPD 500 PD software upgrade
VESM4501 MPD 500 RIV software upgrade
VESM4502 MPD 500 report functionality
Upgrades
VE004503 Upgrade MPD 500 to MPD 600,
the most advanced PD measurement system
Fiber optical communication cables1
VEHK4003 Length: 3 m / 10 ft
VEHK4001 Length: 20 m / 65 ft
VEHK4002 Length: 50 m / 165 ft (on cable drum)
Fiber optical bus control unit
VE004300 MCU 502 fiber optical bus controller
Charge calibrators
VE004200 Version A: 0.1 pC to 10 pC
VE004210 Version B: 1 pC to 100 pC
VE004220 Version C: 10 pC to 1000 pC
VE004230 Version D: 0.1 nC to 10 nC
VE004240 CAL 543 online charge calibrator
VE004241 Remote control (required for CAL 543)
Protection cases
VEHP0041 MPC 600 protection case
Transport cases
VEHP0043 For up to three MCT 100